Altet

ARA

Beaver Valley

C - Valley Paving
Can-Co Aluminium
Colombus Roofing
Continental Kitchens
Favaro Bros Painting
First Choice Disposal
Fence & Deck

Guido - Shelves
Home Corp

IHL

Integral Windows
Kamnik Electric
Mansteel

Maxum Drywall
Montwest
Montwest

Newmar Windows
Norfinch

Nova Plumbing
Nu-brick

Orin

Parson's Precast
Penegal

QSG Carpet

QSG Hardwood

QSG Tile
Rady-Pentek
Redstar

Rock Concrete
Rolling Stone

Roni

Royal Overhead Doors
Shipway Stairs
Smart Tech
Tamarack

VIP Railing

Windmill

Stucco

Rough Carpentry
Patio Slabs
Driveways
Aluminium
Roofing
Cabinetry
Painting
Garbage Bins
Fence & Deck
Closet Shelves

HWT/ Therma./ Duct C.

Order

Basement Windows
Electrical

Structural Steel
Drywall & Insulation
Fireplace

HVAC

Windows & Doors
Glass & Mirror
Plumbing

Masonary
Landscaping
Precast Steps
Interior Trim & Doors
Carpet

Hardwood

Tile

Survey

Caulking

Basement Foundations
Granite Countetops
Excavator

Garage Doors
Interior Stairs

Low Volt

Lumber

Interior Railing
Concrete & Drain

Gary

Gaston

Nadia

Claudio
Charlie
Hugo/Mario
Josie & Santino
Mauro

Sam

Nick/ Guilio
Guido
Teresa/ Dominic
Bruno
Michelle
Andy

Teresa/ Joe Bryan
Al/ Jack
Jason

Joey

Franco

Chris

Emilio
Orlando
Aaron

Violet

Dennis

Tom Pires
Frank Barbieri
Marnie
Sanjeeve
Vince

John
Fernando
Marcio
Joanne

Ed

Rob

Mario
Giovanna
Matthew

Trade Contact Information

gary@altet.ca
aracarpentry@outlook.com
nadia@beavervalleystone.com
claudio@cvalley.ca
charlie@cancoaluminum.ca

hsr@colombus.ca / mario@colombus.ca

ckd@continentalkitcheninc.com
favarobros@gmail.com

giulio.digi@rogers.com
drgcustomclosets@gmail.com
teresa@homecorpservices.com
BGiacci@IHLCanada.com
integralwindow-info@bellnet.ca
kamnikelectric@outlook.com
teresab@mansteel.com
al@maxumdrywall.com
jason@montwest.ca
joey@montwest.ca
fstanghieri@newmar.com
chris@norfinchglass.ca
emiliocarinci@novaplumbing.ca
orlando@nu-brick.com
AAbittan@orin.ca
vtelfer@parsonsprecast.ca
dennis@marchetti-group.com
TPires@qsg.ca

fbarbieri@qsg.ca
mgilroy@qsg.ca
sanjeeve@r-pe.ca
redstarcaulking@gmail.com
administration@rockconcrete.com
rollingstones@rollingstonesgranite.ca
rbertocchi@roni.ca
joanne@royaloverheaddoors.com
ed@shipwaystairs.com
rob@smart-tech.ca
info@tamaracklumber.ca
gio@viprailings.com
matthew@windmillgroup.ca

(905)660-0488
(416)708-0606
(905) 944-2633
(416) 562-6896
(416)200-7955
(905)366-0091
(905)738-4400
(416)219-2460
(647)988-7574
(416) 801-5592
(416) 877-4921
(905) 660-8886

(416) 748-0204 (Ext: 1103

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

(416)744-6665

(416)580-7827

(905) 780-1488

(905) 326-9926

(905)760-5616

(647) 984-6191

(905)672-1233

(416)841-1923

(905)738-0390

(647)463-2040

(416)389-0987
)
)
)
)

(905) 387-0810 (Ext: 231)

(416)677-7254

(905)731-4443 (ext. 380)
(905)731-4443 (ext. 291)
(905)731-4443 (ext. 233)

(905)264-0881
(416)520-6754

(905)822-9041
(416)294-0341
(416)576-3071
(905)739-4200
(905) 638-4764
(416)786-8455
(416) 798-4869

(905) 669-9666 (Ext: 221)

(905)699-1923

Gary
Gaston

Claudio
Charlie

Ana / Rohanie / Bhavna

Josie
Mauro
Jan

Nick/ Giulio
Guido
Alyssa
Bruno
Alex
Chris/Andy
Joe Bryan
Al

Jason
Samantha
Service
Chris
Emilio
Elizabeth
Aaron
Violet
Dennis
Patrick
Service
Tania

Vince

John

Fernando

Rachel Bertocchi
Joanne

Service/ Kelsey?
Rob

Mario

Giovanna
Matthew

gary@altet.ca
aracarpentry@hotmail.com

claudio@cvalley.ca
charlie@cancoaluminum.ca

(905)660-0488
(905)760-9940

(416) 562-6896
(905) 564-5570

ana@colombus.ca / rohanie@colombus.ca (905)366-0091

ckd@continentalkitcheninc.com
favarobros@gmail.com

giulio.digi@rogers.com
drgcustomclosets@gmail.com
alyssa@homecorpservices.com
BGiacci@IHLCanada.com
integralwindow-georges@bellnet.ca
kamnikelectric@outlook.com
joeb@mansteel.com
al@maxumdrywall.com
jason@montwest.ca
samantha@montwest.ca
service@newmar.com
chris@norfinchglass.ca
emiliocarinci@novaplumbing.ca
info@nu-brick.com
AAbittan@orin.ca
vtelfer@parsonsprecast.ca
dennis@marchetti-group.com
pfazari@qgsg.ca
woodservicel@qgsg.ca
tileservicel@qsg.ca

redstarcaulking@gmail.com
administration@rockconcrete.com
rollingstones@rollingstonesgranite.ca
rbertocchi@roni.ca
service@royaloverheaddoors.com

(905)738-4400
(416)219-2460
(647)389-7771
(416) 801-5592
(416) 877-4921
(905) 660-8886

(416) 748-0204 (Ext: 1103)

(416)744-6665
(905) 859-5699
(905) 780-1488
(416) 791-3487
(905)760-5616
(905)760-5616
(905)672-1233
(416)841-1923
(905)738-0390
(905)857-4550

(905)738-6655 (Ext. 248)
(905) 387-0810 (Ext: 231)

(416)677-7254
(905)585-4800

(905)585-4800 (ext. 379)
(905)585-4800 (ext.227)

(416)520-6754
(905)822-9041
(416)294-0341

(905)738-6655 (Ext. 272)

(905)738-6000

service@shipwaystairs.com / kelseys@ship (905)336-1296

rob@smart-tech.ca
info@tamaracklumber.ca
gio@viprailings.com
matthew@windmillgroup.ca

(416)786-8455
(416) 798-4869

(905) 669-9666 (Ext: 221)

(905)699-1923
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